
Tuition is based on the family plan and is payable on the first class of the month. After the 10th of 
the month, a $5.00 late fee will be assessed. On the 15th of the month, a $15.00 late fee will be 
assessed. We accept Cash & Checks.  Drop-in fee is $15.00 per class.


NO REFUNDS OR CREDITS TOWARD TUITION WILL BE MADE FOR ABSENCES. 

Class absence due to illness may be made up within one month in any class that is not 

part of the student’s current schedule. 


MONTHLY TUITION DOES NOT ALTER REGARDLESS OF HOLIDAYS. The fees have been 
computed for the entire NINE MONTHS of the session, mid-August through May.


NO REFUNDS ON COSTUMES or production fee once paid.

All accounts must be at zero before Spring Show tickets can be purchased.

Minimum enrollment: 6 students per class.

First Day of Classes

Monday, August 16


Labor Day

Closed:  Monday, September 6


Thanksgiving 

Studio Closed:  Wednesday, November 24

Studio Opens:  Monday, November 29


Winter Break

Studio Closed: Sunday, December 19

Studio Opens:  Monday, January 3

Spring Break

Studio Closed: Saturday, March 12

Studio Opens:  Saturday, March 19


Easter Break

Studio Closed:  Friday, April 15

Studio Opens:   Tuesday, April 19


Last Day of Creative Movement Classes

Saturday, April 30


Last Day of Classes

Saturday, May 13 

Fredericksburg Ballet Centre

fredericksburgballet.com


540-373-0978

1634 Lafayette Blvd. Fredericksburg, 22401

Number of classes taken during the week per family
1 2 3 4 5+ Ballet Int


II/III/IV/V/
ADV

$55 $95 $130 $160 $25 $15
Ballroom Social - Once a month, Second Fridays


 Cha-cha, Foxtrot, East Cost Swing, Waltz

**Adults with established partners only**


Sept. 10, Oct. 8, Nov. 12, Dec. 3, Jan 14, Feb 11, Mar. 11, Apr. 8

Two hours; 1 hour class and 1 hour of dancing. Flat fee of $20 per couple.


No registration fee required. For first class, please come early to fill out liability forms.



